BEARING AND LINEAR
REFERENCE GUIDE
1
Single Row Deep Groove Ball Bearings
The competitive manufacturers are provided for a convenient source of unit substitution. They can be considered interchangeable in most instances, but for special applications, please contact NSK. NSK assumes
no liability with respect to errors or omissions.
Interchange
Description

20
Internal Clearance Specification
C4
                                               NSK TORR/TIMKEN SKF FAG*
Pa
rt
 N
um
be
r I
nt
er
ch
an
ge
22308CAME4C4VE 22308YMW33W800C4 22308 E/VA405 22308 EAS.MA.T41A
22309CAME4C4VE 22309YMW33W800C4 22309 E/VA405 22309 EAS.MA.T41A
22310CAME4C4VE 22310YMW33W800C4 22310 E/VA405 22310 EAS.MA.T41A
22311CAME4C4VE 22311YMW33W800C4 22311 E/VA405 22311 EAS.MA.T41A
22312CAME4C4VE 22312YMW33W800C4 22312 E/VA405  22312 EAS.MA.T41A
22313CAME4C4VE 22313YMW33W800C4  22313 E/VA405 22313 EAS.MA.T41A
22314CAME4C4VE 22314YMW33W800C4 22314 E/VA405 22314 EAS.MA.T41A
22315CAME4C4VE 22315YMW33W800C4 22315 EJA/VA405 22315 EAS.MA.T41A
22316CAME4C4VE 22316YMW33W800C4 22316 EJA/VA405  22316 EAS.MA.T41A
22317CAME4C4VE 22317YMW33W800C4 22317 EJA/VA405 22317 EAS.MA.T41A
22318CAME4C4VE 22318YMW33W800C4 22318 EJA/VA405  22318 EAS.MA.T41A
22319CAME4C4VE 22319YMW33W800C4 22319 EJA/VA405 22319 EAS.MA.T41A
22319CAMC4VE 22319YMW800C4 - -
22320CAME4C4VE 22320YMW33W800C4 22320 EJA/VA405  22320 EAS.MA.T41A
22322CAME4C4VE 22322YMW33W800C4 22322 EJA/VA405 22322 EAS.MA.T41A
22322CAME4CG195SBVS   22322YMW47W22C3 22322 EJA/VA414  22322 EAS.MA.T41B
22324CAME4C4VE 22324YMW33W800C4 22324 CCJA/W33VA405  22324 EAS.MA.T41A
22326CAME4C4VE 22326YMW33W800C4 22326 CCJA/W33VA405 22326 EAS.MA.T41A
22328CAME4C4VE 22328YMW33W800C4 22328 CCJA/W33VA405 22328 EAS.MA.T41A
22330CAME4C4VE 22330YMW33W800C4 22330 CCJA/W33VA405 22330 EAS.MA.T41A
22332CAME4C4VE 22332YMW33W800C4 22332 CCJA/W33VA405 22332 A.MA.T41A
22334CAME4C4VE 22334YMBW33W800C4 22334 CCJA/W33VA405 22334 A.MA.T41A
22336CAME4C4VE 22336YMBW33W800C4 22336 CCJA/W33VA405 22336 A.MA.T41A
22338CAME4C4VE 22338YMBW33W800C4 22338 CCJA/W33VA405 22338 A.MA.T41A
22340CAME4C4VE 22340 YMBW33W45AW800C4 22340 CCJA/W33VA405 22340 A.MA.T41A
23322CAME4C4VE 23322W33W800C4 453322 EJA/VA405 23322 AS.MA.T41A
23322CAMC4VE 23322 YM W800 C4 - 532689.C3.F80
23324CAME4C4VE 23324YMW33W800C4 453324 CCJA/W33VA405 23324 AS.MA.T41A
23324CAMC4VE 23324YMW800C4 - -
23326CAME4C4VE 23326YMW33W800C4  453326 CCJA/W33VA405 23326 AS.MA.T41A
23328CAME4C4VE 23328YMW33W800C4 453328 CCJA/W33VA405 23328 AS.MA.T41A
23328CAMC4VE 23328YMW800C4 - -
23330CAME4C4VE 23330YMBW33W800C4 453330 CCJA/W33VA405 23330 A.MA.T41A
23332CAME4C4VE 23332YMBW33W800C4 453332 CCJA/W33VA405  23332 A.MA.T41A
23332CAMC4VE 23332YMBW800C4 - -
23332CAME4C4SBVS   23332YMBW33W47W22C4 453332 CCJA/W33VA414 23332 EAS.MA.T41B
23338CAME4C4VE 23338YMBW33W22BRC4 453338 CCJA/W33VA405 23338ASMAC4F80
23340CAME4C4VE - 453340 CCJA/W33VA405 -
N
om